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Questions

The constitution of all India Muslim League was Written by:

The most ancient civilization is:

During whose viceroyalty Queen Victoria was crowned with "Kaisar-i-Hind" in Delhi Darbar?

The extent of the Delhi Sultanete Empire was the greatest during the reign of:

Between which period was the third Round Table conferences held in London?

The objective resolution was passed on March 12,

PTV started its color transmission in:

The day of Deliverance was celebrated by Indian Muslims on:

In 1757, Siraj-ud-Daula was defeated by:

Rasul Barrage was constructed in:

In which year Pakistan becomes 'Republic'?

Chahai Turks were also Know as

Which pass connects Chitral with Badakshan, Afghanistan?

Taimut invaded india during the reign of

Mohenjodaro is located in
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. Mohsin ul mulk
. Muhammad ali Johar

Nawab Salim Ullah of Dacca
None of these

Harrapa

. Mohenjodaro

Mehargarh
None

. Lord Lytton

Hastings
Elgin
Lord Minto

. Alauddin Khilji

llutmash
Balban

. Muhammad bin tughlaq

1906-1909
1915-1917
1930-1932
1935-1937

1947
1948
1949
1950

1974
1975
1976
None of these

December 22, 1939

. August 25, 1939

April 20, 1940
June 20, 1937

Canning&nbsp;
Robert Clive
Hastings
Cornwallis

1968
1970
1971
1972

1947
1956
1962
None of these

Khajis
Mughals
Baghlosl|
Lodhi

Gondogoro Pass
Dorah Pass
Chaprot Pass
None of these

Alauddin Khilji

Bahlol Lodhi
Feroz Tughlaq
Nasir uddin Mehmood

. Khyber Pakhtumkhawa

Sindh
Balochistan&nbsp;
Punjab
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It had schedules.

Who was the Chairman of "Boundary Commission"?

The president appoints a person qualified to be a judge of the Supreme Court. What this
person is called?

The provincial governments of Congress resigned and All-India Muslim league as a mark of
relief observed the "Day of Deliverance" on:

In 1351 Muhammad Tughlaq was succeeded by:
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James&nbsp;Radcliffe
. Abbot&nbsp;Radcliffe
. None of these

. Judicial Officer

. Sessions Judge
. Bailiff

. 22 Oct, 1939
. 22 Nov, 1939

. None of these

. Babar

. Humayoon
. Mubarak



