

CSS General Knowledge Chapter 3 Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The constitution of all India Muslim League was Written by:	A. Mohsin ul mulk B. Muhammad ali Johar C. Nawab Salim Ullah of Dacca D. None of these
2	The most ancient civilization is:	A. Harrapa B. Mohenjodaro C. Mehargarh D. None
3	During whose viceroyalty Queen Victoria was crowned with "Kaisar-i-Hind" in Delhi Darbar?	A. Lord Lytton B. Hastings C. Elgin D. Lord Minto
4	The extent of the Delhi Sultanete Empire was the greatest during the reign of:	A. Alauddin Khilji B. Ilutmash C. Balban D. Muhammad bin tughlaq
5	Between which period was the third Round Table conferences held in London?	A. 1906-1909 B. 1915-1917 C. 1930-1932 D. 1935-1937
6	The objective resolution was passed on March 12,	A. 1947 B. 1948 C. 1949 D. 1950
7	PTV started its color transmission in:	A. 1974 B. 1975 C. 1976 D. None of these
8	The day of Deliverance was celebrated by Indian Muslims on:	A. December 22, 1939 B. August 25, 1939 C. April 20, 1940 D. June 20, 1937
9	In 1757, Siraj-ud-Daula was defeated by:	A. Canning B. Robert Clive C. Hastings D. Cornwallis
10	Rasul Barrage was constructed in:	A. 1968 B. 1970 C. 1971 D. 1972
11	In which year Pakistan becomes 'Republic'?	A. 1947 B. 1956 C. 1962 D. None of these
12	Chahai Turks were also Know as	A. Khajis B. Mughals C. Baghlosl D. Lodhi
13	Which pass connects Chitral with Badakshan, Afghanistan?	A. Gondogoro Pass B. Dorah Pass C. Chaprot Pass D. None of these
14	Taimut invaded india during the reign of	A. Alauddin Khilji B. Bahlol Lodhi C. Feroz Tughlaq D. Nasir uddin Mehmood
15	Mohenjodaro is located in	A. Khyber Pakhtumkhawa B. Sindh C. Balochistan D. Punjab

6	It had schedules.	A. 1 B. 3 C. 5 D. 7
7	Who was the Chairman of "Boundary Commission"?	A. Cyril Radcliffe B. James Radcliffe C. Abbot Radcliffe D. None of these
18	The president appoints a person qualified to be a judge of the Supreme Court. What this person is called?	A. Attorney General B. Judicial Officer C. Sessions Judge D. Bailiff
9	The provincial governments of Congress resigned and All-India Muslim league as a mark of relief observed the "Day of Deliverance" on:	A. 22 Oct, 1939 B. 22 Nov, 1939 C. 22 Dec, 1939 D. None of these
20	In 1351 Muhammad Tughlaq was succeeded by:	A. Babar B. Feroz Shah C. Humayoon D. Mubarak